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FEDERAGADO PARANAENSE DE AUTOMOBILISMO

VELOCIDADE NO AFALTO 2019

Classicos
30 TREINO - Classicos
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 12:45:46

AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km

-
H B
H N

07/12/2019 12:35 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:53.876 +2.838 12:54:06.792
(11) Armim Kliewer 3 1:52.886 +1.848 12:55:59.678
T 2:30.148 +54.698 12:4950.919 p4 5:17.058 +3:26.020 13:01:16.736
2 1:58.214 +22.764 12:51:49.133 5 2:02.932 +11.894 13:03:19.668
3 1:35.578 +0.128 12:53:24.711 6 1:53.028 +1.990 13:05:12.696
4 1:35.450 12:55:00.161 7 1:52.313 +1.275 13:07:05.009
p5 5:40.712 +4:05.262 13:00:40.873 8 1:51.774 +0.736 13:08:56.783
6 1:58.622 +23.172 13:02:39.495 9 1:51.038 13:10:47.821
7 1:35.654 +0.204 13:04:15.149
8 1:35.803 +0.353  13:05:50.952 (41) Carlos H. Nodari
9 1:35.603 +0.153 13:07:26.555 1 2:02.354 +10.666 12:48:19.552
10 1:41.865 +6.415  13:09:08.420 2 1:58.093 +6.405  12:50:17.645
1 1:36.996 +1546  13:10:45.416 3 1:52.894 +1.206  12:52:10.539
4 1:53.223 +1.535 12:54:03.762
(42) RICHARD/Ricardo Heidrich p5 13:46.461 +11:54.773 13:07:50.223
1 1:57.120 +20.317 12:50:23.395 6 2:01.297 +9.609 13:09:51.520
2 1:43.922 +7.119 12:52:07.317 7 1:51.688 13:11:43.208
3 1:39.388 +2.585 12:53:46.705
4 1:38.072 +1.269 12:55:24.777 (88) N.Santos/S.Brito
p5 5:17.431 +3:40.628 13:00:42.208 1 2:20.042 +16.203 12:48:11.632
6 1:57.907 +21.104 13:02:40.115 2 2:08.054 +4.215 12:50:19.686
7 1:36.803 13:04:16.918 3 2:03.839 12:52:23.525
8 1:36.891 +0.088 13:05:53.809 4 2:04.037 +0.198 12:54:27.562
9 1:37.093 +0.290 13:07:30.902
10 1:36.926 +0.123 13:09:07.828
1 1:37.236 +0.433 13:10:45.064
(14) Anderson Andrade
1 1:59.263 +22.246 12:51:50.480
2 1:37.269 +0.252 12:53:27.749
3 1:37.913 +0.896 12:55:05.662
p4 5:33.483 +3:56.466 13:00:39.145
5 1:47.038 +10.021 13:02:26.183
6 1:37.017 13:04:03.200
7 1:37.318 +0.301 13:05:40.518
8 1:37.671 +0.654 13:07:18.189
9 1:37.589 +0.572 13:08:55.778
10 1:37.682 +0.665 13:10:33.460
(40) Admir Prado
1 1:58.161 +20.669 12:47:54.054
2 1:43.890 +6.398 12:49:37.944
3 1:40.448 +2.956 12:51:18.392
4 1:38.938 +1.446 12:52:57.330
5 1:38.295 +0.803 12:54:35.625
6 1:37.492 12:56:13.117
p7 8:15.065 +6:37.573 13:04:28.182
8 1:49.552 +12.060 13:06:17.734
9 1:40.936 +3.444 13:07:58.670
10 1:38.614 +1.122 13:09:37.284
1 1:38.245 +0.753 13:11:15.529
(19) Mauricio Gaudencio
1 1:50.312 +12.386 12:50:13.995
2 1:38.830 +0.904 12:51:52.825
3 1:37.926 12:53:30.751
4 1:38.792 +0.866 12:55:09.543
p5 5:33.958 +3:56.032 13:00:43.501
6 1:48.441 +10.515 13:02:31.942
7 1:43.052 +5.126 13:04:14.994
8 1:38.913 +0.987 13:05:53.907
9 1:38.827 +0.901 13:07:32.734
10 1:39.464 +1.538 13:09:12.198
(47) J.FITTE/A.Ripper
1 2:09.518 +18.480 12:52:12.916
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